YEAR : JANUARY,2004  DS EUROPE  EXPORT PRICE LIST EURO CURRENCY PAGE 1
SERIES 500QD QUANTITIES DESCRIPTION : OFF-CENTER LOAD CELLS
MODEL FULL SCALE 1-2 3-4 5-7 8+ Mod. 514QD-2 and 3Kg and mod. 535QD-6Kg do not have a
514QD 2-3Kg 221 186 162 148 silicon jel filler but instead have 2 metal plate side protections.
535QD 6-12-25Kg 226 189 166 151 Mod. 514QD cannot have any built-in analog or digital electronics.
546QD 60-110Kg 239 199 175 159
546QDT 220-330-550-1000Kg 307 256 225 204 Load cells supplied with calibration certificate and
546QDT 2000Kg 328 273 241 219 calibration circuitry ( no calibration circuitry with

LP668 RS485 / RS422-MODBUS 200 190 170 150 current loop typical value is 250 Ohm with 24Vdc power.
supply.
How to order: example LP665-2-5bar.
LP669 CAN-CAN OPEN DSP406 200 190 170 150 Output= 10V, Pressure port=G1/2, Full Scale= 5 bar.
LP668: Output: RS422 and RS485.
Power supply: 0 to 8 - 36Vdc.
LP669 CAN-DEVICENET On request Protocol: DSEnet or MODBUS.
LP669: Output: CAN.
Power supply: 0 to 8 - 36Vdc
Protocol: CAN OPEN DSP406 or DEVICENET
Option analog output:+5V ( 12 bit ) 33 31 25 22 Installation is not comprised in the price.
How to order: example LP668-4-5-DSEnet
Output= RS485, Pressure port= G1/4, Full Scale= 5bar
Protocol: DSEnet.
YEAR: JANUARY,2004   DS EUROPE  EXPORT PRICE LIST EURO CURRENCY PAGE  12
SERIES ES260 QUANTITIES DESCRIPTION : SERVOINCLINOMETERS / SERVOACCELEROMETERS
MODEL 1-2 3-4 5-7 8+ Measuring ranges:  ±5,75°-14,5°-30°-45°-90° ( tilt ).
Measuring ranges:  ±100-250-500-707-1000mG ( acceleration ).
ES261-OC Cable connection 434 417 398 376 ES261-OC: Suspension: pivots and jewels. .
Case: aluminium with flanged fixing.
Connection: 2m cable.
ES261-OP: Suspension: pivots and jewels. .
Case: aluminium with flanged fixing.
Connection: connector.
How to order: example ES261-OC-14,5
ES261 servoinclinometer with cable connection
ES261-OP Connector connection 450 431 415 392 and with ±14,5°Full Scale.
Vibrations: it is advisable to apply mechanical dumping rubber elements
in order to reduce environment vibration noise ( mechanical filter ).
OTHER UNITS
EL554 V / I conversion card 33 27 24 21 EL514 Input: 0±5V; Output: 4-20mA (2wire)
EL515 Power supply card 66 55 48 43 EL515: Input 12 or 24Vdc, Output: ±15Vdc.
ES291: Shock absorber box with assembling, wiring
ES291 Shock absorber box 1 axis 2652 2542 2321 2214 of servoinclinometers (1 or 2 axis), with connector and
with oil filling. Specify number of servoinclinometers,
models, ranges, direction of sensitivity.
YEAR: JANUARY,2004   DS EUROPE  EXPORT PRICE LIST EURO CURRENCY PAGE  13
SERIES SP QUANTITIES DESCRIPTION : LVDT LINEAR DISPLACEMENT TRANSDUCERS
MODEL FULL SCALE 1-2 3-4 5-7 8+
SP2,5 ±2,5mm 37 37 37 37 QUANTITIES: only one price means that quantities are not .
to be used.
SP5 ±5mm 41 41 41 41
Specifications and sizes: see technical documentation.
SP12,5 ±12,5mm 75 75 75 75
Core clamping: It is to be clamped to the external moving element
SP25 ±25mm 96 96 96 96 by means of an amagnetic rod ( stainless steel, aluminium etc. ).
SP50 ±50mm 136 136 136 136
SP100 ±100mm 182 182 182 182
EL546 LVDT conditioning card 131 110 97 87 EL546 LVDT conditioner. Power supply: 12 or 24Vdc.Output: ±5 to 10Vdc
Power supply: 12 or 24Vdc ( specify power supply type on order ).
Suffix EA EL500 cards in IP65 box 93 77 68 62
Suffix EA  IP65 metallic enclosure already connected and calibrated to
a non amplified transducer.Included: connections,assembling,calibrations
Cables: 2 meters long.
YEAR: JANUARY,2004   DS EUROPE  EXPORT PRICE LIST EURO CURRENCY PAGE  14
SERIES EL520 QUANTITIES DESCRIPTION : ELECTRONIC CARDS
MODEL 1-2 3-4 5-7 8+ EL525 voltage amplifier. Power supply 10,5 to 28Vdc. Output ±5Vdc.
EL525 Strain gauge amplifier 81 67 59 54 EL521 voltage amplifier. Power supply 18 to 28Vdc. Output ±10Vdc.
EL524 2-wires current amplifier.Power supply 12 to 40Vdc.Output: 4-20mA
EL521 Strain gauge amplifier 81 67 59 54
EL574   4-channels summing card for strain gauge transducers.
EL524 Strain gauge amplifier 83 69 60 55 Supply: 12 or 24Vdc ( specify power supply type on order ).
EL574 Summing card 145 121 107 98 Output: ±5 or ±10Vdc.
EL542  2-relays level card.Input: 100mV-5V.Power supply 10,5 to 28Vdc.
EL542 2 Level card 73 60 54 49 EL523  3-relays level card.For strain gauge transducers.Output 5Vdc.
EL523 3 level card 88 75 68 64 Power supply: 10,5 to 28Vdc.
EL515 Servoinclinometers power supply card. Input 12 or 24Vdc.
EL515 Power supply card 66 54 48 43 Output: ±15Vdc.
EL554 V / I converter card 33 27 24 21 EL546 LVDT conditioner. Power supply: 12 or 24Vdc.Output: ±5 to 10Vdc.
Power supply: 12 or 24Vdc ( specify power supply type on order ).